DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT #10
FEE SCHEDULE FOR IMMUNIZATIONS

Effective: June 10, 2022

*Administration Charge: $35/Vaccine
The administration fee will be based upon a sliding fee scale if income and family size is provide
Vaccine Price Only

DT (90702)
DTAP (90700)
DTAP/Hep B/IPV (90723)

DTAP/HIB/IPV (90698)
DTAP/IPV (90696)

Flu Multi-Dose/PF Syringes
Flu High-Dose

HEPATITIS A (Adult-90632) $ 146 SERIES/$73 PER DOSE
HEPATITIS A (Pediatric-90633) $ 66 SERIES/$33 PER DOSE

HEPATITIS B (Adult-90746) $ 189 SERIES/$63 PER DOSE
HEPATITIS B (Pediatric-90744) $ 78 SERIES/$26 PER DOSE

HEPATITIS A & B (Twinrix-90636) $ 318 SERIES/ $106 PER DOSE
HEPLISAV B (90739) $ 292 SERIES/ $146 PER DOSE

HIB (Hiberix-90648)
HPV9 (Gardasil-90651)
IPV (INJECTABLE POLIO VACCINE-90713)

MENINGOCOCCAL VACCINE (Menveo-90734) $143.00
MENINGOCOCCAL VACCINE (Group B - Bexsero-90620) $279.00

MMR (90707)
MMR/Varicella (90710)

PNEUMONIA PPV20 (Prevnar-90677) $324.00
PNEUMONIA PPV23 (Pneumovax-90732) $218.00
PNEUMONIA PCV13 (Prevnar-90670) $232.00
Rabies Pre-Exposure (90675) $ 370.00
Rotavirus (Rotarix-90681) $ 258/SERIES/$129 PER DOSE

Rotavirus (RotaTEQ-90680) $ 288/SERIES/$96 PER DOSE

Shingrix (90750) $ 348/SERIES/$174 PER DOSE

Tdap (90715)

TETANUS TD - ADULT (90714)

VARICELLA (CHICKEN POX VACCINE-90716) $149.00
ZOSTER (ZOSTAVAX) (SHINGLES) $219.00

TB Test $24.00 Flat Fee

*Administration fee NOT to exceed $23.03 per vaccine if eligible for the Vaccines For Children or MI-AVP Program




